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Calls for Service: June 2019
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Central Terry TF Heights TF North Park TF Pioneer Park TF Rimrock TF South Side TF Southwest Corridor TF West End TF Outside TF Areas

Total CFS June 2019: 8,268
Total CFS May 2019: 8,663



Calls for Service: May 2019 (Select Categories)

Central Terry TF Heights TF North Park TF Pioneer Park TF Rimrock TF South Side TF Southwest Corridor TF West End TF Outside TF Areas

Area Check 51 44 35 2 11 6 36 42 122

Disturbance 132 88 138 12 9 81 70 83 186

Noise Complaint 17 8 21 3 7 8 25 18

Sick/Injured Person 9 6 14 1 3 7 9 22

Suicide Attempts/Threats 18 11 8 8 8 7 21 38

Suspicious Activity 205 178 201 23 11 122 85 154 281

Threats/Harassment 19 28 14 3 1 13 7 21 33

Vandalism 13 10 11 1 7 12 3 19

Welfare Check 66 66 106 9 2 31 22 63 129

0

50

100

150

200

250

300



Calls for Service: May 2019 (Traffic-Related)

Central Terry TF Heights TF North Park TF Pioneer Park TF Rimrock TF South Side TF Southwest Corridor TF West End TF Outside TF Areas

Abandoned Vehicle 43 25 9 9 1 30 23 26 26

Accident Hit and Run 14 14 5 1 1 7 3 14 22

Accident Property Damage 28 24 13 4 10 4 25 56

Accident w/Injuries 9 5 4 2 1 4 3 10 15

Accident/Non-Investigated 1

Parking Complaint 17 6 3 1 1 6 6 5 14

Traffic Complaint/Investigation 57 33 22 2 10 20 17 61 101

Traffic Stop 182 123 140 5 12 43 30 106 207
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Arrest Stats: June 2019
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Unique Arrests
Total unique arrests: 489
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Arrest Charges
Total arrest charges: 1,082



Tickets/Citations: June 2019

Central Terry TF Heights TF North Park TF Pioneer Park TF Rimrock TF South Side TF Southwest Corridor TF West End TF Outside TF Areas

City Ordinance 7 4 17 2 5 1 16

Criminal 1 1 1 1

MAAP 3 30 12 1 5 15

Municipal Infraction 62 36 36 2 1 15 11 30 86

Non-Moving 7 2 2 5

Traffic 106 45 56 7 1 30 21 41 134
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Warnings: June 2019
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Cases: June 2019

Central Terry TF Heights TF North Park TF Pioneer Park TF South Side TF Southwest Corridor TF West End TF Outside TF Areas

ASSAULT 9 7 14 4 4 6 3 19

BURGLARY, RESIDENCE 8 3 1 2 2 5 2

DRUGS 7 10 14 2 6 13 11 25

DUI/AGG DUI 10 4 4 2 6 4 12

MV THEFT 6 7 3 1 4 5 6 12

ROBBERY 2 2 4 3
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The following maps are for informational purposes only. This agency
is not responsible for the misinterpretation of this map and makes no
inference or judgement as to the relative safety of particular areas. These
maps do not meet national map accuracy standards and should not be
engineering purposes.

Legend for following maps:





Central Terry Offenses: Rolling 6-Month Totals

January 2019 February 2019 March 2019 April 2019 May 2019 June 2019

ARSON 1

ASSAULT 12 12 9 9 3 9

BURGLARY, RESIDENCE 8 2 7 6 14 8

DRUGS 21 17 13 17 31 7

DUI/AGG DUI 8 19 19 12 7 10

MV THEFT 12 7 5 7 10 6

ROBBERY 2 2 4 2

1

12 12

9 9

3

9
8

2

7
6

14

8

21

17

13

17

31

7
8

19 19

12

7

10

12

7

5

7

10

6

2 2

4

2





Heights Offenses: Rolling 6-Month Totals

January 2019 February 2019 March 2019 April 2019 May 2019 June 2019

ARSON 1

ASSAULT 4 5 9 12 6 7

BOMB THREAT 1

BURGLARY, RESIDENCE 8 12 1 3 9 3

DRUGS 17 12 15 12 20 10

DUI/AGG DUI 5 14 9 8 7 4

MV THEFT 5 5 8 5 5 7

ROBBERY 2 1 2
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North Park Offenses: Rolling 6-Month Totals

January 2019 February 2019 March 2019 April 2019 May 2019 June 2019

ASSAULT 9 2 11 9 7 14

BURGLARY, RESIDENCE 2 1 4 3 1

DRUGS 22 18 18 15 24 14

DUI/AGG DUI 1 2 4 8 6 4

MV THEFT 5 5 11 3 4 3

ROBBERY 1 1 1 1 2
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Pioneer Park Offenses: Rolling 6-Month 
Totals

January 2019 February 2019 March 2019 April 2019 May 2019 June 2019

ASSAULT 1 2 1 4

BURGLARY, RESIDENCE 1 1 1

DRUGS 1 3 1 2

MV THEFT 2 3 1 1
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Southside Offenses: Rolling 6-Month Totals

January 2019 February 2019 March 2019 April 2019 May 2019 June 2019

ASSAULT 3 7 6 6 4 4

BURGLARY, RESIDENCE 3 1 1 1 2

DRUGS 9 17 23 9 8 6

DUI/AGG DUI 5 5 4 1 3 2

MV THEFT 3 3 3 5 2 4
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Southwest Corridor Offenses: Rolling 6-Month 
Totals

January 2019 February 2019 March 2019 April 2019 May 2019 June 2019

ASSAULT 3 8 2 4 11 6

BURGLARY, RESIDENCE 2 2 4 1 2

DRUGS 19 20 15 16 18 13

DUI/AGG DUI 2 4 4 3 1 6

HOMICIDE, DELIBERATE 1

MV THEFT 12 2 1 5 6 5

ROBBERY 1 3
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West End Offenses: Rolling 6-Month Totals

January 2019 February 2019 March 2019 April 2019 May 2019 June 2019

ASSAULT 5 1 4 6 3

BURGLARY, RESIDENCE 8 4 7 4 6 5

DRUGS 14 12 17 13 15 11

DUI/AGG DUI 5 5 5 7 9 4

MV THEFT 5 4 4 2 5 6

ROBBERY 1 3 1 4
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